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#

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Place

1

2

3-4

5-6

7-11

12

13-14

15

16

17

Name

Viktor Musakhanyan

Moses Li

Shaunavon Mu

Panshul Mishra Jaiman

Jofrel Landingin

Henry Fan

Peter Lei

Jason Boyce

Natan Grunau

Watson Wang

Micah Chow

Evan Geng

Richard Ingram

Manuel Fernando

Cody Fenske

Swayam Ghanghas

Alberto Cunan

Rating

1923

1849

1776

1688

1742

1762

1509

1521

1806

1773

1589

1385

1779

1605

1604

1413

1727

Rd 1

X17

W4

W11

L2

W12

L7

W6

D10

W14

D8

L3

L5

W15

L9

L13

H---

F1

Rd 2

W13

L3

W2

W11

W9

W15

W10

W16

L5

L7

L4

W14

L1

L12

L6

L8

U---

Rd 3

W5

W8

W7

D13

L1

W9

L3

L2

L6

W16

B---

H---

D4

W15

L14

L10

U---

Rd 4

W3

W7

L1

W10

D6

D5

L2

W13

W12

L4

W14

L9

L8

L11

W16

L15

U---

Rd 5

D2

D1

L6

W5

L4

W3

W11

D9

D8

W13

L7

D15

L10

W16

D12

L14

U---

Rd 6

D4

W6

W8

D1

W14

L2

U---

L3

D10

D9

W15

D13

D12

L5

L11

U---

U---

Total

 5.0

 4.5

 4.0

 4.0

 3.5

 3.5

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 2.5

 2.0

 2.0

 1.5

 0.5

 0.0

T-1-on-1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

T-Cumul.

18.5

15

16

12.5

13.5

12.5

13

12

10.5

9.5

7

8

8.5

6

4

2.5

0

T-Op. cumul.

65.5

84.5

78

72

68

72

60

62

61.5

59

51.5

42.5

64.5

45.5

44.5

31.5

0


